2023 Rallysprint série - Trida RC4 |

. Jezdec

. RUJBR Patrik

. MOTTL Martin

. SEVCIK David

. KOURIL Martin

. SUROVIC Peter

. VLCEK Jakub

. TALAS Jan

. TOSNER Vaclav
9. POLASEK Daniel
= KRUPICKA Lukas

11. MIKA Mojmir
= RYBAK Jifi

13. VANHARA Michal

14. SULC Dominik
= MALANIK Pavel
= KRAJCA Petr

v
o
=
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OCELKA Filip
KRUTA Adam

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Soutézici

*kk

Brynda Racing

Rally Klub Paseky z.s.

*kk

*kk

Rentor Motorsport
Talas Racing s.r.o.

City Taxi Racing s.r.o.

*kk

*kk

*kk

*kk

*kk

*kk

Rally Klub Paseky z.s.
City Taxi Racing s.r.o.

*kk

Rally Klub Paseky z.s.

Vozidlo

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4

Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4

Trida
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |

RC4 |
RC4 |

Stranka 1 z 1

, R Kopna

Pribram

Vyskov

N = N
R . 3 X Morava

T ©

30

Total Spolujezdec

129 SVEC Jaromir
62 SMID Tomas
57 RAKUSAN Martin
54 LIESKOVCOVA Zuzana
49 RUZICKA JiFi
32 HOUST Jan
30 POLAK Pavel
24 KOCOUR Tomas
21 JANOVSKA Katefina
21 KLICKA Milan
19 CERNOCH Bohumil
19 BARAN Peter
17 MAREK Tomas
15 PICKA Ondrej
15 SEDLAR Josef
15 HOUST Jan

JANASKOVA Nancy
SEDLAR Josef

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



